
Last Name First Name School Email Work Ext Main Phone

Allen Kelly kallen@K12insightwa.org 7256 (425) 533-2700

Anderson Pam panderson@k12insightwa.org 7121 (425) 533-2700

Atchison Sarah satchison@k12insightwa.org 2009 (425) 533-2700

Atkinson Stacey satkinson@k12insightwa.org 7288 (425) 533-2700

Baldwin Chelsey cbaldwin@k12insightwa.org 7269 425-533-2700

Bales Darice dbales@k12insightwa.org 2004 (425) 533-2700

Beyer Danielle dbeyer@k12.com 7003 (425) 533-2700

Bishop Carrie cbishop@k12insightwa.org 7125 (425) 533-2700

Bisson Mari mbisson@k12insightwa.org 7126 (425) 533-2700

Blue Ginnie Jo gblue@k12insightwa.org 7237 (425) 533-2700

Bowden Allison abowden@k12insightwa.org 7261 (425) 533-2700

Briggs Samantha sbriggs@k12insightwa.org 7222 (425) 533-2700

Briody Natalie nbriody@k12insightwa.org 7124 (425) 533-2700

Bush Jeff jbush@k12.com 7202 (425) 533-2700

Buttery Hal hbuttery@k12insightwa.org 7129 (425) 533-2700

Byrd Rachael rbyrd@k12insightwa.org 7130 (425) 533-2700

Carbajal Stephanie scarbajal@k12insightwa.org 7134 (425) 533-2700

Carosino Keayleen kecarosino@k12insightwa.org 7252 (425) 533-2700

Coggins Alexus acoggins@k12insightwa.org 7284 (425) 533-2700

Collins Kim kcollins@k12.com 6002 (425) 533-2700

Dickson Megan mdickson@k12insightwa.org 7141 (425) 533-2700

Edeen Emily eedeen@k12insightwa.org 7242 (425) 533-2700

Edwards Shannon sedwards@k12insightwa.org 7236 (425) 533-2700

Eggers Megan meggers@k12insightwa.org 7280 (425) 533-2700

Ellis Laura lellis@k12insightwa.org 7276 (425) 533-2700

Failauga Queen qfailauga@k12insightwa.org 7127 (425) 533-2700

Figula Diana dfigula@k12insightwa.org 2024 (425) 533-2700

Foster Mickie mfoster@k12insightwa.org 6001 (425) 533-2700

Frasier Kaitlyn kfrasier@k12insightwa.org 7270 425-533-2700

Gates Amy Amy.Gates@qvschools.org 110 (360) 374-6262

Gingrich Natasha ngingrich@k12insightwa.org 7217 (425) 533-2700

Gray Nicole ngray@k12insightwa.org 2022 (425) 533-2700

Grinde Heather hgrinde@k12insightwa.org 7267 (425) 533-2700

Halma Kasey khalma@k12insightwa.org 2013 (425) 533-2700

Hamblen Jeanie jhhamblen@k12insightwa.org 2019 (425) 533-2700

Hammond Myron mhammond@k12.com 7189 (425) 533-2700

Hand Jessica jhand@k12insightwa.org 7255 (425) 533-2700

Heistand Shileah sheistand@k12insightwa.org 7151 (425) 533-2700

Helling-Christy Sacha shelling-christy@k12insightwa.org 7257 (425) 533-2700

Hepner Colby chepner@k12insightwa.org 7286 (425) 533-2700

Heppner Erin eheppner@k12insightwa.org 7169 (425) 533-2700

Heritage Bernadette bheritage@k12insightwa.org 7220 (425) 533-2700

Hinton Kimberly khinton@k12insightwa.org 7218 (425) 533-2700

Hodapp Frances fhodapp@k12insightwa.org 7265 (425) 533-2700

Holman Wendy wholman@k12insightwa.org 7146 (425) 533-2700

Howell Laura lhowell@k12insightwa.org 7164 (425) 533-2700



Hrcek Shelby shrcek@k12insightwa.org 7122 (425) 533-2700

Hulbert Barbara bhulbert@k12insightwa.org 2014 (425) 533-2700

Humphries Lisa lhumphries@k12insightwa.org 7157 (425) 533-2700

Jamieson Rebecca rjamieson@k12insightwa.org 7198 (425) 533-2700

Kalin Kimberly kkalin@k12insightwa.org 7271 425-533-2700

Karuppali Sharika skaruppali@k12insightwa.org 7281 (425) 533-2700

Kase Rhonda rkase@k12insightwa.org 7259 425-533-2700

Kovalenko Russell rkovalenko@k12insightwa.org 7266 425-533-2700

Kruger Mary mkruger@k12insightwa.org 7253 (425) 533-2700

LaGrange Elaine elagrange@k12insightwa.org 7163 (425) 533-2700

Lawson Crystal clawson@k12insightwa.org 2029 (425) 533-2700

Lindberg Katherine klindberg@k12insightwa.org 7245 (425) 533-2700

Lubenski Kathryn klubenski@k12insightwa.org 7232 (425) 533-2700

Maher Marion mmaher@k12insightwa.org 7161 (425) 533-2700

Marshall Stacey smarshall@k12insightwa.org 7165 (425) 533-2700

Matautia Aifiti amatautia@wava.org 7010 (425) 533-2700

McAvoy Mary mmcavoy@k12insightwa.org 7254 (425) 533-2700

McCallum Amy amccallum@k12insightwa.org 7275 (425) 533-2700

McCauley Rylee rmccauley@k12insightwa.org 7251 (425) 533-2700

McConahy Emily emcconahy@k12insightwa.org 7190 (419) 515-2063

Miller Shannon smiller@k12insightwa.org 7277 425-533-2700

Minard Kim kminard@k12insightwa.org 7234 (425) 533-2700

Momberger Kathleen kmomberger@k12insightwa.org 7137 (425) 533-2700

Mongeau Renee rmongeau@k12insightwa.org 2012 (425) 533-2700

Morrison Caitlin cmorrison@k12insightwa.org 7285 (425) 533-2700

Neill Kristina kneill@k12insightwa.org 7248 (425) 533-2700

Nix Stacey snix@k12.com 7215 (425) 533-2700

Norton-Streitberger Michele mstreitberger@k12insightwa.org 7195 (425) 533-2700

Olsen Melena molsen@k12insightwa.org 7282 (425) 533-2700

Parrish Nadine nparrish@k12insightwa.org 7193 (425) 533-2700

Pearson Anneliese apearson@k12insightwa.org 7289 (425) 533-2700

Pedersen Carrie cpedersen@k12insightwa.org 7224 (419) 515-2063

Perkins Amber aperkins@k12insightwa.org 7283 (425) 533-2700

Perry Shelly sperry@k12insightwa.org 7272 425-533-2700

Powers Julie jpowers@k12insightwa.org 7171 (425) 533-2700

Quitadamo Jody joquitadamo@k12insightwa.org 7262 (425) 533-2700

Rhee Andrea arhee@k12insightwa.org 7263 425-533-2700

Robinson Heather hrobinson@k12insightwa.org 7172 (425) 533-2700

Roels Mary Lou mroels@k12insightwa.org 7246 (425) 533-2700

Ronholt Debi dronholt@k12insightwa.org 7174 (425) 533-2700

Ronholt Steve sronholt@k12insightwa.org 7175 (425) 533-2700

Roylance Ruth rroylance@k12insightwa.org 7233 (425) 533-2700

Ruiz Samantha sruiz@k12insightwa.org 7287 (425) 533-2700

Salvador Mikayla msalvador@k12insightwa.org 7100 (425) 533-2700

Schopf Stuart sschopf@k12insightwa.org 7176 (425) 533-2700

Scott Jennica jscott@k12insightwa.org 2018 (425) 533-2700

Scott Joshua joscott@k12insightwa.org 2023 (425) 533-2700



Sea Nellie nsea@k12insightwa.org 2030 (425) 533-2700

Stallons Jayne jstallons@k12insightwa.org 7177 (419) 515-2063

Storino Deb dstorino@k12insightwa.org 7179 (425) 533-2700

Stroud Linda lstroud@k12insightwa.org 7192 (425) 533-2700

Tapao-Hunt Teresa ttapao-hunt@k12insightwa.org 7231 (425) 533-2700

Taylor Joy jtaylor@k12insightwa.org 7264 (425) 533-2700

Teske Andrea ateske@k12insightwa.org 7196 (425) 533-2700

Thompson Staci sthompson@k12insightwa.org 7244 (425) 533-2700

Todd Ashlee atodd@k12insightwa.org 7249 (425) 533-2700

Torres Meagan metorres@k12insightwa.org 2011 (425) 533-2700

Valdez Paul pvaldez@k12insightwa.org 7229 (425) 533-2700

Vollmer Jenny jvollmer@k12insightwa.org 7278 425-533-2700

Wells Jane jwells@wava.org 7034 (253) 964-1068

Williams Breezi bwilliams@k12insightwa.org 7205 (425) 533-2700

Woodard Kandice kwoodard@k12insightwa.org 7273 425-533-2700

Woodhouse Janel jwoodhouse@k12insightwa.org 7188 (425) 533-2700

Young Barrett byoung@k12insightwa.org 7201 (425) 533-2700

Zapata Selene szapata@k12insightwa.org 7240 (425) 533-2700
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